
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-0534-2 Name:

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/30/2012 Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action: 6/19/2012

Title: 3) A Resolution Increasing The Amount Of An Affordable Housing Preservation And Rehabilitation
Loan To Dignity Housing West, Inc. For The James Lee Court Affordable Housing Development
Located At 690 15th Street By $1,105,000 For A Total Loan Amount Of $3,501,000, And Authorizing
Loan Extensions And/Or Changes In Terms For Existing Loans For The Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 83920 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedMeeting of the Oakland City
Council

6/19/2012 1 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Special Community & Economic
Development Committee

6/12/2012 1

City of Oakland Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

